PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3483463

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HASSANALI NAMAZI	08/04/2015
HOMAYOUN AHMADI	08/04/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INTELLETTO TECHNOLOGIES INC.
Street Address:	3555 - 14TH AVENUE, UNIT #11, MARKHAM
City:	ONTARIO
State/Country:	CANADA
Postal Code:	L3R 0H5

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14826347

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (612)334-3312

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 612-334-3222 Email: ewolfe@wck.com

Correspondent Name: JUDSON K. CHAMPLIN

Address Line 1: 900 SECOND AVENUE SOUTH

Address Line 2: **SUITE 1400**

Address Line 4: MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	I153.0001US1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JUDSON K. CHAMPLIN
SIGNATURE:	/Judson K. Champlin/
DATE SIGNED:	08/14/2015

Total Attachments: 1

503436839

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 036355 FRAME: 0665

Our File: 48133-3001 WORLDWIDE

ASSIGNMENT

For one dollar and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are acknowledged, we, AHMADI, Homayoun; and NAMAZI, Hassanali (assignors), whose addresses are all 3555 – 14th Avenue, Unit #11, Markham, Ontario, L3R OH5, Canada, confirm that we have assigned and do assign to Intelletto Technologies Inc. (assignee), whose address is 3555 – 14th Avenue, Unit #11, Markham, Ontario, L3R OH5, Canada, all our worldwide rights in the attached U.S. Patent Application entitled MULTI-PARTY WIRELESS NOTIFICATION SYSTEM along with our worldwide rights in the invention defined in any patent which may issue for the invention as well as all rights to claim convention priority and to any damages for infringement occurring prior to or after the date of this assignment.

US Serial No. 14/826,347, filed on August 14, 2015

We agree to do all things and to execute without additional consideration any documents which may reasonably be required by the assignee to register this assignment.

Signed at	this 41kday of A	vgnot ,2015
	Charles and the contract of th	AUGUST 48, 2013
Witness	AHMADI, Homayoun	Date
Witness	MANAZI, Hassanali	<u> 2007 44 2015</u>

PATENT REEL: 036355 FRAME: 0666

RECORDED: 08/14/2015